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DOUBLE EAGLE: BASTROP - New Section Coming Soon!           
Contact Us at 512.360.8491

5% 
COMMISSION

3rd Closing

3% 
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1st Closing

4% 
COMMISSION

2nd Closing

See sales consultant for more information*
www.brohnhomes.com/realtors

ARROWPOINT: GEORGETOWN - Now Selling!       
Contact Us at 512.706.9478

CLOVERLEAF: SOUTH AUSTIN - New Section Coming Soon!
Contact Us at 512.549.6524

 MLS         ADDRESS          BD/BA/G/ST      SQ.FT.        PRICE   AVAIL       MLS         ADDRESS          BD/BA/G/ST      SQ.FT.        PRICE   AVAIL      

OAKS AT SAN GABRIEL: GEORGETOWN - Coming Soon!           
Contact Us at 512.883.3514

CASETTA RANCH: KYLE - Now Selling!
Contact Us at 512.515.9830

MORNINGSTAR - GEORGETOWN - Now Selling!            
Contact Us at 512.377.1433

HYMEADOW: HAYS COUNTY - New Section Coming Soon!       
Contact Us at 512.817.0682

LAGO VISTA: LAGO VISTA - Now Selling!       
Contact Us at 512.537.9974
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BALCONES: JARRELL - Now Selling!          
Contact Us at 512.890.2785

TRACE: SAN MARCOS - New Selling!              
Contact Us at 512.643.6996

HARVEST RIDGE - ELGIN - Now Selling!            
Contact Us at 512.960.1678

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2/2/1/1

2/2.5/2/2

2/2.5/1/2

3/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/1/2

3/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/2/2

2/2/1/1

2/2/2/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/1/1

3/2/1/1

3/2/2/1

3/2/1/1

3/2/1/1

3/2/1/1

3/2.5/1/2

3/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/1/2

3/2.5/1/2

3/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/2/2

3/2.5/1/2

3/2.5/2/2

1105

1216

1216

1419

1419

1501

1501

1558

1558

1558

1105

1105

1191

1191

1191

1191

1326

1326

1326

1419

1419

1501

1501

1501

1501

1558

1558

1558

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

NOV

D9 Harvest Ridge Blvd

D3 Harvest Ridge Blvd

D10 Harvest Ridge Blvd

D12 Harvest Ridge Blvd

D8 Harvest Ridge Blvd

D15 Harvest Ridge Blvd

D4 Harvest Ridge Blvd

D1 Harvest Ridge Blvd

D13 Harvest Ridge Blvd

D6 Harvest Ridge Blvd

B32 Appleberry Ln
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B25 Appleberry Ln
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B33 Appleberry Ln

B28 APpleberry Ln

B23 Appleberry Ln

B37 Appleberry Ln
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$411,910 

$398,510 

$393,460 

$335,260 

$346,150 
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